
RATE FNS RATE Round Format
Round 1 Sunday, January 7, 2024 9:09 TT $113 Low Gross/Net
Round 2 Saturday, January 20, 2024 8:42 TT $124 2 Man Best Ball
Round 3 Sunday, February 25, 2024 7:57 TT $124 Low Gross/Net
Round 4 Saturday, March 9, 2024 7:57 TT $124 2 Man Scramble
Round 5 Sunday, March 24, 2024 7:57 TT $124 Low Gross/Net & Match Play Begins
Member Saturday, April 20, 2024 9:00 TT $119 Member Guest

Guest Sunday, April 21, 2024 7:00 SG $119 Member Guest
Round 6 Sunday, April 28, 2024 7:57 TT $119 Low Gross/Net
Round 7 Saturday, May 18, 2024 7:57 TT $89 Stableford Scoring
Round 8 Sunday, May 26, 2024 7:03 TT $89 Low Gross/Net
Round 9 Sunday, June 9, 2024 7:03 TT $45 2 Man 6/6/6

Round 10 Sunday, June 23, 2024 7:03 TT $45 Low Gross/Net
Round 11 Sunday, July 7, 2024 7:03 TT $45 2 Man Scramble
Round 12 Sunday, July 28, 2024 7:03 TT $45 4 Clubs Only
Round 13 Sunday, August 4, 2024 7:03 TT $45 2 Man Best Ball blind Draw
Round 14 Saturday, August 17, 2024 7:03 TT $45 Low Gross/Net
Round 15 Sunday, September 8, 2024 7:30 TT $75 Low Gross/Net
MGL Club Saturday, September 21, 2024 7:30 TT $96

Championship Sunday, September 22, 2024 7:30 TT $96
Round 16 Sunday, October 13, 2024 9:00 TT $75 1 Man Scramble
Round 17 Saturday, November 9, 2024 7:57 TT $75 2 Man Shamble
Round 18 Sunday, November 17, 2024 7:57 TT $113 Low Gross/Net
Round 19 Sunday, December 8, 2024 9:00 TT $113 Low Gross/Net

   2024 MGL TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

• *Rate DOES NOT include sales tax, $20 prize fund, optional CASH buy in $20 for Gross/Net skins pot or $5 optional CASH buy in for closest to hole game (2 Holes) 

and hole-n-one insurance.

• Sign up deadline for each event is 5:00pm on Wednesday prior to the event.

• Longbow Golf Club reserves the right to alter the schedule and/or format as needed.

$29

$45

$39


